

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19093/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/1999 in WA No. 8110/1996 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ARESH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, BALGAUM, KARNATAKA & ANR Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Buttan, Adv.

Mr. Mali Santosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

In the meantime counsel for the petitioner to file  
statement

regarding the amount due from the government by way of interest and counsel

for the respondent to file additional documents, if any.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER