

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5517 OF 2005

ARESH@ ASHOK J. MEHTA (D) BY PROP. LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, BALGAUM, KARNATAKA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Counsel appeared did not give his name.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER